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Good Food

Restaurant



Talas
Good Food

Pljeskavica Ćevapi

PLJESKAVICA 400 rsd

single menu

PLJESKAVICA 990 rsd
MENu

ĆEVAPI 5 kom. 400 rsd ĆEVAPI 5 kom. 990 rsd
MENu

single menu
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Good Food

FRIED CHEESE

FRIED CHEESE  490 rsd

small portion 2 piece meni small

menu big

FRIED CHEESE  590 rsd

big portion 3 piece

FRIED CHEESE  790 rsd
MENU

FRIED CHEESE 990 rsd
MENU
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Talas fried chicken

FRIED CHICKEN 690 rsd

small portion 2 piece menu small

menu big

TALAS PILETINA  990 rsd

big portion 3 piece

FRIED CHICKEN   950 rsd
MENU

FRIED CHICKEN   1.200 rsd
MENU
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Chicken thigh

menu 

CHICKEN THIGH  490 rsd
single

CHICKEN THIGH 950 rsd
MENU
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Drinks

Dessert

PANCAKES 250 rsd

PEPSI                           
JUCIE ORANGE
SPARKLE WATER          
NON SPARKLE WATER              
BEER BITBURGER    
ESPRESSO
CAPUCCINO
NESCAFE
TEA

0.33l                         
0.20l    
0.50l           
0.50l              
0.50l    

220 rsd             
220 rsd    
150 rsd           
150 rsd          
250 rsd
150 rsd
180 rsd
150 rsd
185 rsd


